
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA
CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
ALLEANZA MATERANA 25 24 17 16 30 21 10 21 4 34 22 16 17 20 17 21 0 27 26 26 27 30 20 16 43 48 17 13 23 22 22
BECUCCI LUCIANO 0 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 14 1 3 0 3 0 0
BUONO EUSTACHIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 1 0
CAIVANO CARMELA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANCELLIERE MARIA ROSARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANTERINO MARIA ROSARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAPPIELLO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 6 1 2 4 1 0 2 0 2 1 3 3 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 3
CARBONE GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARMENTANO CESARE NICOLA 6 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 6 2 2 0 3 2 0 0 2 4 0 7 2 1 0 0 4 2
CIFARELLLI MITJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DADDIEGO CARMINE LEONARDO 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 1
DARTIZIO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI TARANTO ELIGIO MARIA 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
FAZZINO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0
GIORDANO VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
GRIECO MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
IACOVONE VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 4 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 6 0 2
LAMACCHIA FRANCESCO PAOLO 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOSIGNORE BRUNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOSPALLUTO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARIANO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAPAPIETRO TIMOTEO 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 2
QUARANTA GIUSEPPINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REGA COSIMO DAMIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
SALIANI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCALCIONE PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCANDIFFIO LORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCUOTTO ROSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STELLA DAVIDE 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
TORTORELLI GIOVANNI 1 0 1 0 4 2 0 2 0 4 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 7 7 2 4 3 4 7 2 4 0 5 4 4 2
VELARDI ANTONIA MARGHERITA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
VISENTIN GABRIELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTO AUGUSTO 13 21 8 9 5 12 3 7 1 10 0 6 2 6 4 5 0 7 4 3 12 13 6 7 10 16 4 4 6 10 6

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
ALLEANZA MATERANA 28 13 16 18 37 15 14 30 22 17 9 26 0 31 26 30 15 40 25 27 31 31 33 25 27 34 23 15 12 31 27
BECUCCI LUCIANO 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3
BUONO EUSTACHIO 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 3 3 2 2 0 0 1 0
CAIVANO CARMELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANCELLIERE MARIA ROSARIA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANTERINO MARIA ROSARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAPPIELLO ANTONIO 3 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 0 2 0 4 0 1 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 1
CARBONE GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARMENTANO CESARE NICOLA 0 1 1 3 10 1 1 7 2 2 0 1 0 6 4 2 1 14 4 2 2 5 8 1 1 9 4 0 4 3 4
CIFARELLLI MITJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DADDIEGO CARMINE LEONARDO 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 3 0 3 2 1 0 0 6 4 5 6 2 8 1 1 0 4 3
DARTIZIO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI TARANTO ELIGIO MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 7 1 1 0
FAZZINO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
GIORDANO VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRIECO MARIA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVONE VINCENZO 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 1
LAMACCHIA FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOSIGNORE BRUNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOSPALLUTO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MARIANO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
PAPAPIETRO TIMOTEO 0 0 7 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 5 0 8 6 3 0 0 2 0
QUARANTA GIUSEPPINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REGA COSIMO DAMIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SALIANI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCALCIONE PASQUALE 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCANDIFFIO LORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCUOTTO ROSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STELLA DAVIDE 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TORTORELLI GIOVANNI 4 2 0 2 4 0 2 3 0 2 0 4 0 1 3 4 0 3 5 5 9 11 4 5 3 2 1 3 6 1 4
VELARDI ANTONIA MARGHERITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VISENTIN GABRIELE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTO AUGUSTO 13 8 4 7 9 8 2 5 6 3 6 10 0 9 0 8 3 10 7 9 10 6 7 6 4 5 4 1 0 13 9


